
 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 
SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION- APRIL ,2022 

TERM- II(2021-22) 
CLASS-X DATESHEET 

 

Date Day Subject 

27 -04-2022 Wednesday English 

05-05-2022 Thursday Mathematics Standard 
Mathematics Basic 

10-05-2022 Tuesday Science 

12 -05-2022 Thursday  Punjabi 

14-05-2022 Saturday Social Science 

18 -05-2022 Wednesday Hindi Course A 

 
 

 
CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

SENIOR SCHOOL  CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION- APRIL ,2022 
TERM- II(2021-22) 

CLASS-XII  DATESHEET 
 

Date Day Subject 

02-05-2022 Monday Hindi Core 

07-05-2022 Saturday Chemistry 

11-05-2022 Wednesday Punjabi 

13-05-2022 Friday English Core 

17-05-2022 Tuesday Business Studies 

19-05-2022 Thursday Fashion Studies 

20-05-2022 Friday Physics 

23-05-2022 Monday  Accountancy 

24-05-2022 Tuesday Political Science 

25-05-2022 Wednesday Home Science 

26-05-2022 Thursday Hindustani Music Vocal 

28-05-2022 Saturday Economics 

30-05-2022 Monday Biology 

02-06-2022 Thursday Physical Education 

06-06-2022 Monday Painting 

07-06-2022 Tuesday Mathematics 

13-06-2022 Monday Informatics Practices 
Computer Science  

15-06-2022 Wednesday Psychology 

 


